Apr 23 2024 (11:59) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai LTT - Velankanni Special Fare Special/01161 - Exp - CR
LTT/Mumbai LTT to KPD/Katpadi Junction
21h 50m - 1239 km - 14 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LTT |MumbaiLTT 13:00 1T 0 49 |6 |CR
2 |TNA |Thane 13:20 13:23 3m (5 |1 16 (38 |7 |[CR
3 KYN |Kalyan Junction 13:52 13:55 3m (4 |1 35 |37 |9 CR
4 |LNL [Lonavla 15:55 15:58 3m |1 |1 109 |67 |623 |CR
5 |PUNE |Pune Junction 16:55 17:00 5m |0 |1 173 |49 |560 [CR
6 DD Daund Junction 18:32 18:35 3m |0 |1 248 |70 |515 [CR
7 |SUR |Solapur 21:15 21:20 5m |4 |1 435 |74 |455 [CR
8 |KLBG |KalaburagiJunction 22:52 22:55 3m [0 |1 548 |63 |454 |CR

(Gulbarga)
9 |WADI |Wadijunction 23:30 23:35 5m [0 |1 585 (69 (428 [CR
10 [RC Raichur Junction 01:08 01:10 2m |1 |2 692 |91 407 [SCR
11 |MALM [Mantralayam Road 01:29 01:30 im |0 |2 |721 |59 |332 |SCR
12 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 03:05 03:10 5m [0 (2 [814 |67 |[451 |SCR
13 |TU Tadipatri 04:18 04:20 2m (0 |2 (891 |66 [237 [SCR
14 |HX Kadapa Junction 05:58 06:00 2m |0 |2 999 |54 [137 |SCR

(Cuddapah)
15 |RU Renigunta Junction 08:20 08:25 5m |0 |2 1124 |47 |115 |SCR
16 |KPD |KatpadiJunction 10:50 10:55 5m (3 (2 |1239(21 |215|SR
17 |VLR Vellore Cantt. 11:23 11:25 2m |0 |2 |1249 |64 |218 |SR
18 |TNM  |Tiruvannamalai 12:43 12:45 2m |0 |2 1332 |67 |170 [SR
19 |WM Villupuram junction 13:45 13:55 10m |0 |2 1400 (34 |43 |[SR
20 |CUPJ |Cuddalore Port Junction |15:18 15:20 2m [0 |2 1446 |61 (2 SR
21 |CDM |Chidambaram 15:58 16:00 2m |0 |2 1485160 |5 |[SR
22 |SY Sirkazhi 16:17 16:18 fm |0 (2 (1502 (18 |6 |[SR
23 [Mv Mayiladuturai Junction 17:25 17:35 10m [0 |2 (1522 (42 (13 |[SR
24 |TVR Thiruvarur Junction 18:30 18:50 20m 2 1561 (23 |10 |SR
25 |NGT |Nagappattinam Junction |19:50 20:10 20m 2 1584 |24 |7 SR
26 |VLNK |Velankanni 20:35 1 |2 1594 |- 4 |SR

Apr 232024 (11:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



